Barcelona Padel Tour

Barcelona
PADELTOUR

22 Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex ORO

Fecha/lugar

12/11/22 20:00

12/11/22 20:00

12/11/22 20:40

12/11/22 20:40

12/11/22 21:20

12/11/22 21:20

Calendario: 42 Mixta/ 4

Local

Benoit Canal
Raquel Hernandez

Andrey Schneider
Tatiana Schneider

Xavi Delgado
Andrea Porredon

Raquel Dote Gomez
Asier Mejias Vernet

Benoit Canal
Raquel Hernandez

Xavi Delgado
Andrea Porredon

1/1

Resultado

9-2

3-9

5-9

9-3

9-0

8-9

Visitante

Raquel Dote Gomez
Asier Mejias Vernet

Xavi Delgado
Andrea Porredon

Benoit Canal
Raquel Hernandez

Andrey Schneider
Tatiana Schneider

Andrey Schneider
Tatiana Schneider

Raquel Dote Gomez
Asier Mejias Vernet



	2º Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex ORO
	Calendario: 4ª Mixta / 4


